Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the decument.         (t(H1700017446133)))         Image: the top and bottom of all pages of the decument.         (t(H170001744613360)         Image: top and top and bottom of all pages of the decument.         (t(H170001744613360)         Image: top and top and bottom of all pages of the decument.         (t(H170001744613360)         Image: top and top and bottom on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.         Tor:         Image: top and top and bottom of all pages of the decument.         Tor:         Image: top and top and top and top and bottom on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.         Tor:         Image: top and top		Florida Department Division of Corpora Electronic Filing Cove	niens		
Image: Second States       Image: Second States         Image: Second	Note: F	Please print this page and use it as a cover	r sheet. Type the fax as	adit number mt.	
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.         To:         To:         Envision of Corporations         Fax: Number         To:         Accession of Corporations         From:         Accession: Hare         Accession: Hare         Phone         Contract thather:         120:50000054         Phone         Phone         Contract another only one omail address         Address:         Email address:         Email Address:         Certificate of Status         Certified Copy         Phage Count					
So will generate another cover sheet.		H170001744€13⊅5C+			
Envision of Corporations Fax Number : (300)(617-6383 From: Account, Bare : Bit ACCOUNTING INT. Account, Bare : 120150000054 Phone : (300)508-0233 From: From: Account, Bare : (300)508-0233 From: From: Cas Number : (300)508-0233 From: From: From: Cas Number : (300)508-0233 From: From: From: Account, Bare : (300)508-0233 From: From: Cas Number : (300)508-0236 From: From: From: Account, Bare : (300)508-0236 From: From: From: Cas Number : (300)508-0236 From: From: From: Cas Number : (300)508-0236 From: From: From: Cas Number : (300)508-0236 From: From: From: From: Account endings: Enter only one omail address ploase.** From: Account endings: From:	Note: DO	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button o so will generate another or	in your browser from it over sheet.	his page. Doing	
Account Bare : BC ACCOUNTING INC. Attoand Example: 1201503000054 Phone : (304)503-0236 **Enter the email address for this bediese entity to be used for fueles. **Enter the email address for only can omail address please. Email Address: Email Address: Control Control Cont	;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;	Division of Corporations			
annual report nailings. Enter only the dmail address gibbard. If the second	÷ 70	Account Hare : NC ACCOUNTING Account Humber : 120160000064 Phone : (964)508-0223			- JUL -
Image: Construction of Status       0	a:	nnual report nailings. Enter only co	: entity to be used e email address plo		ан на н
A&H DRYCLEAN LLC       Certificate of Status     0       Certified Copy     0       Page Count     11       Estimated Charge     525.00			T OD MAAC DESI		<b>61</b>
	CELVE -3 PH And B	A&H DRYCLEAN Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	N I.LC 0 11	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

.\_

7/3/17, 0:43 PM

\_\_\_\_\_

......

03 17 03:30p N	ada Chehab/NC Accounting		904-508-0236	ç
	C	OVER LETTER		
FO: Registration Se Division of Cor				
	A&H DR	YCLEAN LLC		
SUBJECA:	A&H DR	2d Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subn	titted for filing		
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter to	c the following:		
		Nada Clichab		
		Name of Person		
		NC Accounting Inc		
		Fiem/Company		
	Ġ	110 Powers Ave. Saite 12		
		Address		
		Jacksonville, FL 32217		
		City/State and Z-p Code		
		-payroll@ne-accounting.co		
	concerning this matter, please ca Jhebab	ili: 904 _ :	508-0235	
Name	of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:			
■ S25 00 Filmg Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy 5 ercle	Certificate of Sta	tus &
Regis Divisi P.O. E	ING ADDRESS: fration Section on of Corporations loox 6327 fassee, FL 32314	Registratio Division o Clitton Bu	f Corporations	

p.5 Naca Chehab/NC Accounting 904-505-0236 Jul 03 17 03:30p ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF A&H DRYCLEAN ELC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) 03/05/2016 The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on ... \_\_\_\_ and assigned L16000048916 Florida document number \_\_\_\_ This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) 6110 Powers Ave. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Suite 12 (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) Jacksonville, FL 32217 \$ B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records. enter the hang the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: 5 NC Accounting Inc. Name of New Registered Agent: 6110 Powers Ave, Suite 12 New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida streve address , Florida <u>32217</u> Zip Code Jacksonville City New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

E Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

#### Jul 03 17 03:31p Nada Chehab/NC Accounting

-

...

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

#### MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AP	Hameed Naworah	1990 Beach Blve	Ade
		Арі 173	📄 🔒 Remove
		Jacksonville, FL 32246	Chaoge
MGR	Arteen W Gotgers	3960 Old Senbeam Rd	
		Ap: 903	🖾 Remova
		lackoppille El 32257	Change
			Q Adit
			Remove
			Change
			C Remove
			[] Change
			🗆 Add
		· _ · · _ · · · _ · _ · · _ · _ · _ · · _ · _ · _ · _ · · _ · · _ · _ · _ · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	E Remove
			🗋 Change



----

Jul 03:17:03:31p Nada Chehab/NC Accounting

----

o.7

# D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) This is going to be a single member Limited Liability Corporation, also the sole owner name was miss typed ---the name DOES NOT include Jr. the correct name is Arteen W Gungees, please correct ----2.4 ----2.1 55 in. PT1 - 4 m\_ **LUD** ¢. 00 77 ഹ 07/01/2017 \_ (optional) E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_ (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of (ling or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12.01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	June 25 2017
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Arteen W Gorgees
_	Typed or printed ourie of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

- -

з.8

# Bill of Sale for Business Share

### **1.** Names

Hameed Naworah, Seller, transfers to Arteen Gorgees, Buyer, full ownership of the business listed in Attachment to this Bill of Sale.

### 2. Acknowledgment of Payment

Seller acknowledges receiving payment for this property in the form of a business check in the amount of \$35,000.00.

#### 3. Warranty of Ownership

Seller warrants that Seller is the legal owner of the business and that the business is free of all liens and encumbrances.

SELLER	
By:	Printed name: Hameed Naworah
Title: Business Partner	Dated: <u>06/25/2017</u>
Address: <u>11990 Beach Blvd.</u>	Api 173, Jacksonville, FL 32246
~~	
WITNESS	
B	Printed name: Samer Zaltoona
Title: <u>Witness</u>	Dated: 06/25/2017
Address: <u>11071 Peppermill L</u>	ane, Jacksonville, FL 32257

Bill of Sale for Business Shares

Page i

p.9

## STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF Duval

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 25th day of June, 2017, by Hameed Naworah. Who is Personally Known \*\*\*\*

Nada Chehab

Notary Public

Mv Commission Expires September 13, 2019

Commission # FF917649

NADA CHEHAB Notary Public - Shifty of Florida Commission # FF 917849 h Comm. Expires Sep 13, 201 Sontied Byough National Notary Asso

BUYER By:

Printed name: Arteen Gorgees

Title: Business Partner

Address:

Dated: 06/25/2017

3960 Old Sunbeam Rd Apt 903, Jacksonville, FL 32257

WITNESS	
By: Stand	Printed name: <u>Samer Zaitoona</u>
Title: <u>Witness</u>	Dated: <u>06/25/2017</u>

11071 Peppermill Lane, Jacksonville, FL 32257 Address:

### STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF Duval

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 25th day of June, 2017, by Arteen Gorgees. Who is Personally Known \*\*\*\*

Bi Eur Sale for Business Shares

Jul 03 17 03:31p

Nada Chehab/NC Accounting

p.10

Nada Chehab

Notary Public

My Commission Expires September 13, 2019

Commission # FF917649



Bill of Sale for Business Shares.

Jul 03 17 03:31p

. . .

Naca Chehab/NC Accounting

-.

## Attachment

Business Name:

Business Address:

A&H Dryclean LLC

965 State Road 16

Unit 103

Saint Augustine, FL 32084

Date Bill of Sale will be enforced: June 30th, 2017

See attached Articles of Corporation

Bul of Sale for Business Shares

- - ---

Page 4